
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
911 

25 
8 

27 
45 
11 
20 
36 
15 
91 
48 

1 
21 
17 

9 
42 
22 
51 

3 
61 
32 
60 
66 
44 

71 

Name 
Felix Rosenqvist 
Hampus Ericsson 
Marcus Ericsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Emil Persson 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Ola Nilsson 
Andreas Ahlberg (A) 
Hannes Morin (A) 
Oscar Löfquist 
Mikael Karlsson 
Lukas Sundahl 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (A) 
Gustav Bergström 
Thomas Karlsson 
Christoffer Bergström (A) 
Albin Wärnelöv (A) 
Ole William Nærsnes (A) 
Erlend Juan Olsen (A) 
Marcus Annervi 
Robin Knutsson 
Franck Århage (A) 
Nermin Sipkar (A) 
Hampus Hedin 

Markus Lönnroth (A) 

Entrant 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Porsche Experience Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Steber Racing 

Kjellin Motorsports 

WestCoast Racing 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

Team Pampas 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Jaffa Racing 

Jaffa Racing 

Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 

WestCoast Racing 

Arhage Motorsport 

Sipkar Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Steber Racing 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-Hässleholms MK 
SWE-SMK Hedemora 
SWE-Umeå AK 
SWE-Karlskoga Motorför
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-TACC 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-Stockholms Sportv
SWE-Motorklubben Scan
NOR- 
NOR-Kna Varna 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-GKRC Team 13 
SWE-Katrineholms Moto
SWE-Linköpings Motorsä
SWE-Göteborg Team 13 

SWE-KAK Motorsport 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
13 
11 
12 
12 
14 
12 
13 
14 
13 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 

4 
7 
4 

12 
1 

Best Tm 
1:16.622 
1:16.695 
1:16.756 
1:16.817 
1:16.992 
1:17.295 
1:17.458 
1:17.743 
1:17.794 
1:17.995 
1:18.024 
1:18.387 
1:18.413 
1:18.608 
1:18.803 
1:19.424 
1:19.795 
1:19.799 
1:20.303 
1:20.403 
1:21.126 
1:22.362 
1:26.193 

Diff 

0.073 
0.134 
0.195 
0.370 
0.673 
0.836 
1.121 
1.172 
1.373 
1.402 
1.765 
1.791 
1.986 
2.181 
2.802 
3.173 
3.177 
3.681 
3.781 
4.504 
5.740 
9.571 

In Lap 
13 

5 
13 
13 

9 
12 

7 
10 

7 
14 
12 
13 
14 
13 
12 

6 
7 

12 
10 

4 
7 
4 

12 
0 

0 

2nd Best 
1:16.911 
1:16.795 
1:16.881 
1:17.426 
1:17.521 
1:17.593 
1:18.028 
1:18.163 
1:18.171 
1:18.498 
1:18.648 
1:18.672 
1:18.448 
1:19.246 
1:18.975 
1:19.829 
1:20.601 
1:20.127 
1:20.828 
1:31.600 
1:26.694 
1:25.270 
1:30.499 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 3 degrees, dry track 
#71 disqualified leaving pit area 
#25 + 36 canceled lap time / track limits T4 

Printed: 30.09.2022 09:33:30 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Mantorp Park 
Carrera Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:00:02 

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km 

30.09.2022 09:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Caroline Andersson:


